

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 923/2014

ALL INDIA PROSECUTORS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(FOR ON IA 2/2016)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-11-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, AOR
Ms. Swati Tomer, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. R. Bala, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.A.P. Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR
Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

M/S. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr. S. Das, Adv.Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.Gujarat Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
M . Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.J&K Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.Kerala Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Mr. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

Manipur Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani Kh, AOR

	Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv. Mr. Aribam Jankinath Sharma, Adv.
Meghalaya	Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Mizoram	Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv. Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv. Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv. Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv. Ms. Ana Upadhayay, Adv. Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Nagaland	Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Punjab	Mr. Karan Bharihoke, Adv. Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv. Ms. Navkiran Bolay, Adv. Ms. Akankshya, Adv.
Rajasthan	Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv. Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Sikkim	Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv. Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Telangana	Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv. Mr. Abhishek, AOR Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Uttarakhand	Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
WB	Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv. Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv. Mr. Amit Verma, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv. Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv. Mr. Prastut Dalvi, Adv. Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv. For M/S. PLR Chambers And Co.
A&N	Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv. Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Puducherry	Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv. Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.

Mr. Jaimon Aandrews, Adv.
Mr. A. Karthik, Adv.
Mr. Piyo Harald Jaimon, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. P.S. Datta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anwesha Saha, Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is a letter for adjournment circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner.

List the matter on 13.01.2020.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(DEEPAK SHARMA)
COURT MASTER